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MSc Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (2022-2024 Batch) 

Roll No 

1 

3 

4 

6 

Reg. No 

252201 

252202 

252203 

252204 

TAY 

252205 

252206 

List of Students 

Name 

Febin Francis 

Midhun Bose 

Pranav MP 

Rajesh VR 

Stalin Augustin 

Sulaiha Beegum S 

Prof. Dr. Bindu VR 

Honorary Director 
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